TARIFF 2019 to 2020

MAIN ITEMS VEGETARTAN

Main dishes

Curry of the dayérice
Battered fish

Full roast Dinner

Daily Main deals
Homemade Quiche from

Cottage Pie
Spaghetti Bolognese

Pizza Triangle from
Extra Toppings

Salmon fillet

Tuna & Pasta Bake

Sausage each
Soup of the day &Roll

Small pasties

Nan Bread half

Pasta and topping

Bacon /sausage baps

SANDWICHES/SALADS

Sandwiches from £1.60
to £1.80

Panini or Subs £200

Burgers &Wraps £2.10

Salad boxes from
90p to £1.80p
NEW TOASTIES £1,70

£2.20
£2.20
£150
£2.20

£2.20

£1.30
£1.80

£1.80

1.00
60p

£1.00

£1.60

40p
£1.00

80p
50p
£2.20

£1.80

Vegetarian Bake
Macaroni Cheese

Vegetable Chilli & Rice

Vegetable Curry & Rice

Vegetable Quiche  from
Rice portion

Vegetable Pie from
Garlic Bread from
Pasta Bake from

Tagliatelle/noddles stir
frys
Vegetable bakes from

SNACK ITEMS

Chips

Creamed Potatoes

Plain Jacket Potatoes

flora
All Vegetables * PER
PORTION

CHEESE /TUNA POTS
Baked Beans

MISCELLANEOUS

Cheese portions 1oz 20p

Gravy

Sauce & dips from

Toast

£1.50
£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£1.30
.80p

£1.50
50p
£1.60

£2.00

£1.60

£1.50
£1.00

£1.00
60P

60P

60P

50p

10p

30p

Small Flap jacks

Hot Sweet & Custard

Assorted Biscuits/ Cookies
from

Muffins/waffles
Homemade choc bar

Fresh Fruit from M.P
yoghurt

Custard

Jelly /whips

BEVERAGES

Ice Cold Milk

Flavoured Water  from

Still Water from

500ml drinks

Fruit drinks ........... from

Hot choc

30p
1.20
80p
80p
1.00
30p
70p
50P

80p

20p

80p
80P

1.00

30p

80P

Healthy School







